
Weeknight League
 

Bandits Denver Wildcats Top 4 teams will advance

Cubs Rockies to the playoffs!!

Cutthroats Roughriders

Royals Wiseguys
  

DAY DATE VISITOR SCORE HOME SCORE LOCATION TIME

Wed 10-Apr Royals Bandits LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 10-Apr Cutthroats Rockies LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 10-Apr Cubs Denver Wildcats LL5 #5 8:30pm

Wed 10-Apr Roughriders Wiseguys LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 17-Apr Denver Wildcats Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 17-Apr Cubs Roughriders LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 17-Apr Bandits Rockies LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 17-Apr Royals Cutthroats LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 24-Apr Cubs Rockies LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 24-Apr Royals Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 24-Apr Roughriders Cutthroats LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 24-Apr Bandits Denver Wildcats LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 1-May Cutthroats Denver Wildcats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 1-May Roughriders Bandits LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 1-May Royals Cubs LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 1-May Wiseguys Rockies LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 8-May Roughriders Royals LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 8-May Rockies Denver Wildcats LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 8-May Cutthroats Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 8-May Cubs Bandits LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 15-May Bandits Cutthroats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 15-May Wiseguys Cubs LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 15-May Rockies  Royals LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 15-May Denver Wildcats Roughriders LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 22-May Rockies Roughriders LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 22-May Denver Wildcats Royals LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 22-May Wiseguys Bandits LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 22-May Cutthroats Cubs LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 29-May Rockies Cutthroats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 29-May Bandits Royals LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 29-May Wiseguys Roughriders LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 29-May Denver Wildcats Cubs LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 5-Jun Roughriders Cubs LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 5-Jun Wiseguys Denver Wildcats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 5-Jun Cutthroats Royals LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 5-Jun Rockies Bandits LLR #5 6:15pm



DAY DATE VISITOR SCORE HOME SCORE LOCATION TIME

Wed 12-Jun Wiseguys Royals LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 12-Jun Rockies Cubs LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 12-Jun Denver Wildcats Bandits LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 12-Jun Cutthroats Roughriders LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 19-Jun Bandits Roughriders LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 19-Jun Denver Wildcats Cutthroats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 19-Jun Rockies Wiseguys LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 19-Jun Cubs Royals LLR # 5 6:15pm

Wed 26-Jun Denver Wildcats Rockies LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 26-Jun Royals Roughriders LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 26-Jun Bandits Cubs LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 26-Jun Wiseguys  Cutthroats LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 3-Jul Cubs  Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 3-Jul Cutthroats Bandits LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 3-Jul Roughriders Denver Wildcats LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 3-Jul Royals Rockies LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 10-Jul Royals Denver Wildcats LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 10-Jul Roughriders Rockies LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 10-Jul Cubs Cutthroats LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 10-Jul Bandits Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 17-Jul Denver Wildcats Wiseguys  LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 17-Jul Cubs Roughriders LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 17-Jul Bandits Rockies LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 17-Jul Royals Cutthroats LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 24-Jul Cubs Rockies LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 24-Jul Royals Wiseguys LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 24-Jul Roughriders Cutthroats LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 24-Jul Bandits Denver Wildcats LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 31-Jul Bandits Cutthroats LLR #1 6:15pm

Wed 31-Jul Wiseguys Cubs LLR #1 8:30pm

Wed 31-Jul Rockies Royals LLR #5 8:30pm

Wed 31-Jul Denver Wildcats Roughriders LLR #5 6:15pm

Wed 7-Aug Semi Finals #4 Semi Finals #1 LLR #1 7:00pm

Wed 7-Aug Semi Finals #3 Semi Finals #2 LLR #5 7:00pm

Wed 14-Aug Championship Championship LLR #1 7:00pm


